2
144” WHEELBASE SPRINTER INTERIOR
2007-ON
ZONE 1 PARTITION
  Choose partition style: solid, perforated, or with a hinged door.
  Determine Sprinter roof height.
  Add accessories on both cab and cargo side.

wheel-wells. 18” W and 36” W modules
designed to fit either side of wheel-wells.
How to order Please state Sprinter model,
year and wheel base when ordering.
MD610 Workbench Module includes a
heavy-duty steel workbench with a
Masonite covered worktop, stool, nine
lockable medium drawers, four lock-
ing shallow drawers, a catalog file
and a lockable wheel-house cover.
Measures 84” W, 32” H, 12”/18” D.
1: CB5 Five Slot Literature Holder Mount on partition or other
vertical surface. 2-1/2” deep pockets.  12”W, 24”H, 2-1/2”D.
2: 43 Three Shelf Catalog File Fits in narrow spaces. It has
three tilted shelves. Perfect for binders and catalogs. 6” W,
34” H, 12” D.
3: CB7 Seven Slot Literature Holder Mount on partition or
other vertical surface. 6-3/4” deep pockets. 14-3/4”W, 28-
7/8”H, 7”D.
5
800.677.2726
ACCESSORIES
Shelf Cabinets can be used free
standing or are perfect for stack-
ing with our lockable
drawer units.
Model Description & Cabinet Size
1 Shelf Cabinet
18”W x 22”H x 18”L
12 Shelf Cabinet Open Side
18”W x 22”H x 12”L
1A Optional Shelf for No. 1
12A Optional End Panel for No.12
Cabinet Lockers
Lockers feature a 46” high
storage space with removable
shelves.
Model Description & Cabinet Size
CL1446R Cabinet Locker Full Door
18”W x 46”H x 14”D
CL1446D Cabinet Locker Short Door
18”W x 46”H x 14”D
Tote Trays and Cases
Measures 19-3/4”W x 20-1/8”H
x 13-3/8”L.
Drawer Units –Lock ‘n Latch System
18”W x 12”H x 12”L steel cabinet
with composite drawers. New
drawer glides for better operation.
Drawer Units – Locking Hinge & Hasp
#2 measures 18”W x 24”H x 18”L
#8 measures 18”W x 18”H x 12”L
Drawer Components
High-impact polymer construction
with drawer retention stops.
2
25
8
26
SPT-4
SPT-4P SPT-4S
ttoo
pp CChhooiiccee
DC6
DC12
EExx
cclluussiivvee
Model Description
SPT-4 Combo Totes and Rack
Steel Trays (2)
Poly Cases (2)
SPT-4P Poly Totes and Rack
Poly Cases (4)